Maytag MAT26PCAAL 01 - CONTROL PANEL
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Section: CONTROL PANEL

P/N 16000355

Models: ALL MODELS

+See pages 6 & 7 for coin rejector assemblies.
*Contact your commercial parts distributor for locks & keys.

6/92

Original Part Number

206780
206780L
NLA
207766
212276
Y313559
203263

211294

410296
212942
215003
206828
912077
NLA
Y215513

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status

206780
Not Available

W10116760

22004474
90767

596669
22001619

Not Available

aytag Commercial Maytag MAT26PCAAL Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - CONTROL PANEL

Part Description
Control Cover Assembly
Control Cover Assembly
(H. WHEAT)
Transformer

Screw

Screw

Switch- Pr

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Clamp, Manifold

Tube, Water Level Switch
Fastener, Panel And Bracket
Battery

Locknut, Reader Harness
CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY
Standoff, Circuit Board

PDiial Didbnan A A Cuital


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299308-commercial-maytag-mat26pcaal-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796878-maytag-206780-washer-control-cover-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796878-maytag-206780-washer-control-cover-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127467-maytag-207766-washer-dryer-transformer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803902-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805719-maytag-y313559-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788404-maytag-22004474-washer-switch-pr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796956-maytag-211294-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803254-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802293-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788406-maytag-22001619-washer-tube-water-level-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751585-maytag-215003-washer-dryer-fastener-panel-and-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796882-maytag-206828-washer-dryer-battery.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751589-maytag-912077-washer-dryer-locknut-reader-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805527-maytag-y215513-washer-dryer-standoff-circuit-board.html

026

027

028
029

206808

215517
215527
215519
215506

Y314322
205810
206825
NLA
206824
206421
212949

203188
203188L
203188M

207940
207940L
NLA
214660

NLA

W10135389

W10131113
W10140652

W10133335

22001866

22001407
22001408

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
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Assembly

Push Button

Screw, 6-20 X 1/2
Panel, Control

Screw, Control Panel Overlay
COVER, DISPLAY
Bumper, Lid

Screw, Circuit Board
Screw, Transformer
Wire, Ground

Plate, Back-Up

(ALM)

Relay, Motor

Relay, Motor Reversing
Screw, Relay

TIMER ACCESS DOOR
(WHT)

ACCESS DOOR-ALMOND

ACCESS DOOR-HARVEST
WHEAT

Case, Coin Slide
(ALM)

(H. WHEAT)

Gasket, Control Center

STRAP, MTG. CONTROL
COVER

Washer, Mounting Strap
HARNESS, MAIN WIRE


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127465-maytag-w10135389-washer-push-button-and-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751461-maytag-w10131113-washer-dryer-push-button.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751459-maytag-w10140652-washer-dryer-screw-6-20-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797071-maytag-215519-washer-panel-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751313-maytag-215506-washer-dryer-screw-control-panel-overlay.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797034-maytag-214610-washer-bumper-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751593-maytag-215526-washer-dryer-screw-circuit-board.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751586-maytag-211251-washer-dryer-screw-transformer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796867-maytag-205810-washer-dryer-wire-ground.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797070-maytag-215516-washer-plate-back-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788386-maytag-w10133335-washer-dryer-relay-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788414-maytag-206421-washer-dryer-relay-motor-reversing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797154-maytag-22001866-washer-dryer-screw-relay.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797129-maytag-22001407-washer-dryer-case-coin-slide.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797130-maytag-22001408-washer-dryer-alm.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797037-maytag-214660-washer-dryer-gasket-control-center.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751598-maytag-910309-washer-dryer-washer-mounting-strap.html
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